
AFFILIATION NO -3430394 
U-DISE NO. - 20040812414 

REF. NO,: 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

SI. NO. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

MEIN 

A 

B 

C. 

D 

E. 

Oasis School 
AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. NEW DELHI up to 10+2 LEVEL 

Managed by Alhamd Educatlon & Wefare Trust 

Mob. No, - 9905551698, 9525106534 

MONTHLY TUITION FEE 

CLASS- I to |lI 

CLASS- IV to VI 

HEAD NAME 

CLASS- VIl to VIII 

CLASS- IX to X 

CLASS-XI (SCIENCE) 

ARTS) 
CLASS-XI (COMMERCE & 

SCHOOL ACTIVITY EEE 

EXAM FEE 

BUS FEE 

LIBRARY FEE 
CLASS- I to XI 
LABORATORY FEE 
CLASS- Il to XI 
COMPUTER LAB FEE 
CLASS- I to IX 

ADMISSION FEE 

CLASS- I to |ll 
CLASS- IV to VIl 
CLASS- IX 

CLASS-XI 

FEE STRUCTURE 

ADMISSION FEE 

< A 

C 

A. 

B. 

(2023-24) 

C. 

750/ 
900/ 
1100/ 

B 1600/ 

1200/ 
1600/ 

1500/ 

1000/ 

As per basis on 
Kilometre 

600/ 

600/ 

600/ 

7850/ 
9850/ 

AMOUNT 

11500/ 

15000/ 

DATE. : 

MONTHLY/YEARLY 

Monthly 

Yearly 

Yearly 

Monthly 

Yearly 

Yearly 

Yearly 

9 Kallu Chowk, Mandai Road, Hazaribag 

Principal 
OASIS $CHOOL 

Affiliation No.-3430394 

) oasisschool.hzbl@gmail.com www.oasisschool.co.in 
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